Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.31
2:47.40
2:49.50
2:50.02
2:50.26
2:50.35
2:50.57
2:51.71
2:52.16
2:55.79
2:58.10
2:59.99
3:00.00
3:03.84
3:08.47
3:16.78
3:30.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.10
2:50.26
2:47.40
2:49.50
2:42.31

2:51.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
385
371
368
366
366
364
357
354
333
320
310
310
291

WA Pts

320
366
385
371
423
357

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I I T I =

Round

I I T I I I

Date

19/09/19
01/06/21
04/11/20
03/12/17
30/06/21
14/09/17
07/05/17
20/09/18
29/01/117
05/03/17
18/11/21
04/12/16
2711116
12/06/16
07/05/16
18/10/15
06/12/14

Date

18/11/21
30/06/21
01/06/21
04/11/20
19/09/19
20/09/18

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Venue

Windsor
Eton College
Eton College
Maidenhead
Eton Collge
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Windsor
Aldershot

Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
Eton Collge
Eton College
Eton College
Windsor

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:50.02
2:50.35
2:50.57
2:55.79
2:52.16
2:59.99
3:00.00
3:03.84
3:08.47
3:16.78
3:30.45

Copyright 2024

368
366
364
333
354
310
310
291

270

194

r r r r mM I I T I I T

03/12/17
14/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
29/01/17
04/12/16
27/11/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
18/10/15
06/12/14

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Windsor
Aldershot

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



