Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.31	423	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:47.40	385	Н	01/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:49.50	371	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:50.02	368	Н	03/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:50.26	366	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:50.35	366	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:50.57	364	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:51.71	357	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:52.16	354	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:55.79	333	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:58.10	320	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:59.99	310	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:00.00	310	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
3:03.84	291	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:08.47	270	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
3:16.78	237	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
3:30.45	194	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.10	320	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:50.26	366	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:47.40	385	Н	01/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:49.50	371	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:42.31	423	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:51.71 Copyright 2024	357 4	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
368	Н	03/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
366	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
364	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
333	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
354	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
310	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
310	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
291	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
270	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
237	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
194	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
	366 364 333 354 310 310 291 270 237	366 H 364 H 333 H 354 H 310 H 310 F 291 H 270 H	366 H 14/09/17 364 H 07/05/17 333 H 05/03/17 354 H 29/01/17 310 H 04/12/16 310 F 27/11/16 291 H 12/06/16 270 H 07/05/16 237 H 18/10/15	366 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 364 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 333 H 05/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier 354 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships 310 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier 310 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) 291 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships 270 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet 237 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	366 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor 364 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead 333 H 05/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead 354 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead 310 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead 310 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury 291 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 270 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor 237 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot	366 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 364 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 333 H 05/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 354 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 310 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 310 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 291 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 270 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 237 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS